MELF (CARBON FILM)
RD41 MELF形炭素皮膜固定抵抗器
MELF Type Fixed Carbon Film Resistors
■構造図　Construction
■定格　Ratings
外装色：アイボリー
Coating color：Ivory
表　示：3色線カラーコード

other than the substance specified by EU-RoHS.
For further information on taping, please refer to APPENDIX C on the back pages.
■品名構成　Type Designation
例 Example
T 1032B TE
形　名 定格電力
抵抗値範囲 抵抗値許容差 最高使用電圧 最高過負荷電圧 定格周囲温度 使用温度範囲 二次加工と包装数
Type Power Rating
Resistance Range Resistance Max. Working Max. Overload Rated Ambient Operating Temperture Packaging & Q’ty (pcs)
（Ω） E24 Tolerance Voltage Voltage Temperture Range 箱 Box リール Reel
RD41 2A 0.125W 2.2～1M 150V 200V 50,000 3,000
RD41 2B 0.125W 2.2～1M G:±2％
200V 400V ＋70℃ －55℃～＋155℃
40,000 3,000
RD41 2D 0.2W00 1.0～1M J:±5％ 36,000 2,000
RD41 2E 0.25W0 1.0～2.2M 300V 600V 10,000 1,500
円
筒
形
面
実
装
抵
抗
器
M
el
f T
yp
e
Re
si
st
or
s
定格電圧は 定格電力×公称抵抗値による算出値、又は表中の最高使用電圧のいずれか小さい値が定格電圧となります。
Rated voltage＝ Power Rating×Resistance value or Max. working voltage, whichever is lower.√‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾
√‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾
■外形寸法　Dimensions
形名　Type 寸　法　Dimensions（mm） Weight（g）
（Inch Size Code） L C D1 D2 Max. D3 Max. （1000pcs）
RD41 2A
2.0±0.1 0.3min. 1.25±0.05 1.35 0.070 11
（0805）
RD41 2B
3.5±0.2 0.5min. 1.45±0.10 1.55 24
（1406）
0.1
00
RD41 2D
3.2±0.2 0.5min. 1.55±0.15 1.75 26
（1206）
RD41 2E
5.9±0.2 0.5min. 2.2±0.1 2.40 0.150 75
（2309）